September-

October -
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December-

AP SENIOR PORTFOLIO DUE DATES

Begin 50/50 [/\gollegeBoard

Concentration #1

Bring Summer Assignment to Finish

Friday, October 8: Concentration #1 Due; 50/50 Assignment Due;
Summer Assignment...all completed

...Progress Reports are hinged on the quality and depth of this work!

Open Studio-Friday, October 8........ 2:30pm-6pm

Friday, October 15: Concentration #2 Due (Completed)
Friday, October 22: Concentration #3 Due (Completed)

Friday, October 29: Concentration #4 Due (Completed)

Friday, November 5: Concentration #5 Due (Completed)
Wednesday, November 10: Concentration #6 Due (Completed)
Wednesday, November 17: Concentration #7 Due (Completed)

Open Studio-Wednesday, November 17........ 2:30pm-6pm

Tuesday, November 23: Concentration #8 Due (Completed)

Tuesday, November 30: Concentration #9 Due (Completed)

Tuesday, December 7: Concentration #10 Due (Completed)

Open Studio-Wednesday, December §........ 2:30pm-6pm

Tuesday, December 14: Concentration #11 Due (Completed)

Tuesday, December 21: Concentration #12 Due (Completed)



